AMENDMEN' OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1.	. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODI FICATION NO. MD 0 9	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 02-08-2012	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable) ADM-12-208			xie)		
SSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the	TERED BY (If other than them 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Centracts, MSA Attn: Maneen Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
NAME AND ADDRES S OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. A	MENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.		
CENTRAL PAFKING SYSTEM INC CENTRAL PAFKING SYSTEM		9B. C	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1225 I ST NW STE C100			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-08-405				
WASHINGTON DC 200053914		10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
ODE 044758290 ·	FACILITY CODE			30-2008			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIONS			- "-"	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMI:NT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or I stter, provided each telegram or letter in the state of the state o	nich includes a reference to to E DESIGNATED FOR THE F tue of this amendment you de	he solicitation and amendmen RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOL esire to change an offer alrea	nt number R TO THE dy submitt	s. FAILURE OF YO HOUR AND DATE ted, such change m	OUR AC- SPECIF nay be ma	IED MAY Ide	
FA	IMIS# 121220	JCN: D2310 BOC: 23 OBLIGATE \$40,000.00 S 812930 PSC X224		NO: 31x0200			
13. THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TIONS OF CONTRACTS				·	
		NO. AS DESCRIBED IN					
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	autolity) The Character for	THE HEAT IN ARCHITICAN THE SEC	MITOLO 1 OIL	DER HOLINGE			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		IANGES (such as changes in page	ying office, ap	propriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	WANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Sp scily type of modification and authority) Unit.	lateral Modification						
	required to sign this docume			he issuing office.			
4.DESCRIPTION OF, MENDMENTANCOLFICATION (Organized by UG Reference Contract NRC-10-08-405 for NR	-			ckville, MD.			
The purpose of this modification is to	add incremental fund	ing, as described on	the fo	llowing page.			
RC Project Officer: Jeff Curtis, 301-4	15-0263, Jeff.Curtis	@nrc.gov					
ontractor Contacts: Monica Velasquez, senry Abbott, HAbbott@parking.com; Malu		= :		-	_		m
except as provided her in, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ood in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and effect	L			
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Manon L. Butt Contracting Offic		CER (Type or print)			
ISB. CONTRACTORIO :FEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY Manon LB			16C	DATE SIGNED	
(Sig nature of person authorized to sign)			f Contracting	Officer)	- 4	8/00/2	•

NSN 7540-01-152-8 170 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



NRC-10-08-405 Modification No. 9 Page 2 of 2

Reference Contract NRC-10-08-405 for NRC parking spaces at 12300 Twinbrook Parkway, Rockville, Maryland.

Contract NRC-10-08-405 is hereby modified to add incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$195,000.00 to \$235,000.00.

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Award FY08 Obligation	\$7,000.00
Mod 1 FY09 Obligation	\$25,200.00
Mod 2	0
Mod 3 FY10 Obligation	\$29,400.00
Mod 4	0
Mod 5 FY10 Obligation	\$8,400.00
Mod 6 FY11 Obligation	\$93,000.00
Mod 7	0
Mod 8 FY12 Obligation	\$32,000.00
Mod 9 FY12 Obligation	\$40,000.00
= .	
Total Obligations	\$235,000.00

This modification obligates FY 2012 funds in the amount of \$40,000.00.

The ceiling amount of the contract of \$359,440.00 remains unchanged.

The period of performance, from June 30, 2008 through December 31, 2012, remains unchanged.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

AND THE RESERVE